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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

Mantova Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2
Sorted by Position 22/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:04.842 10:58:47.627
Po.1-#77 LUPINO A. - Honda Po. 5 - #263 MEMOLI A. - KTM
2 01:59.851 11:00:47.478
1 01:59.273 10:58:32.304 1 02:12.852 10:59:09.416
3 02:14.773 11:03:02.251
2 01:54.989 11:00:27.293 2 02:01.504 11:01:10.920
4 03:45.010 11:06:47.261
3 01:52.498 11:02:19.791 3 01:59.095 11:03:10.015
5 01:57.239 11:08:44.500
4 02:18.522 11:04:38.313 4 02:54.485 11:06:04.500
6 02:13.840 11:10:58.340
5 01:52.226 11:06:30.539 5 01:55.036 11:07:59.536
7 02:08.880 11:13:07.220
6 03:57.234 11:10:27.773 6 01:56.105 11:09:55.641
8 01:57.209 11:15:04.429
7 01:50.628 11:12:18.401
Po. 6 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda
8 02:25.882 11:14:44.283 Po. 10 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda
1 02:06.003 11:00:59.681
1 02:08.573 10:59:02.676
Po. 2 - # 997 RIGHI R. - KTM 2 02:09.085 11:03:08.766
2 02:45.911 11:01:48.587
1 02:03.202 10:58:39.067 3 01:57.625 11:05:06.391
3 01:58.549 11:03:47.136
2 01:53.656 11:00:32.723 4 01:56.187 11:07:02.578
4 02:21.096 11:06:08.232
3 02:14.447 11:02:47.170 5 03:48.319 11:10:50.897
5 01:58.163 11:08:06.395
4 02:56.328 11:05:43.498 6 02:19.209 11:13:10.106
6 02:10.409 11:10:16.804
5 01:52.839 11:07:36.337 7 01:55.960 11:15:06.066
7 01:57.651 11:12:14.455
6 03:03.004 11:10:39.341
Po. 7 - #721 POGGI L. - KTM 8 03:18.431 11:15:32.886
7 02:18.281 11:12:57.622
1 02:09.966 10:59:10.245
8 02:14.526 11:15:12.148 Po. 11 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Husgvarna
2 02:02.272 11:01:12.517
1 02:06.111 10:59:01.142
Po. 3 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha 3 02:07.676 11:03:20.193
2 02:01.728 11:01:02.870
1 02:05.918 10:58:45.996 4 01:56.749 11:05:16.942
3 02:01.950 11:03:04.820
2 01:55.547 11:00:41.543 5 03:50.013 11:09:06.955
4 06:10.664 11:09:15.484
3 03:57.534 11:04:39.077 6 01:56.919 11:11:03.874
5 02:10.458 11:11:25.942
4 01:53.635 11:06:32.712 7 02:12.057 11:13:15.931
6 02:11.523 11:13:37.465
5 03:37.170 11:10:09.882 8 01:56.765 11:15:12.696
7 01:58.528 11:15:35.993
6 02:18.734 11:12:28.616
Po. 8 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha
7 01:53.937 11:14:22.553 Po. 12 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda
1 02:04.312 10:59:15.247
1 02:03.400 10:59:11.043
Po. 4 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM 2 01:56.817 11:01:12.064
2 02:00.412 11:01:11.455
1 01:59.464 10:59:36.101 3 02:05.782 11:03:17.846
3 02:12.901 11:03:24.356
2 01:56.661 11:01:32.762 4 01:56.984 11:05:14.830
4 01:58.776 11:05:23.132
3 02:37.884 11:04:10.646 5 04:48.724 11:10:03.554
5 03:41.402 11:09:04.534
4 03:30.336 11:07:40.982 6 02:28.147 11:12:31.701
6 01:58.969 11:11:03.503
5 01:54.683 11:09:35.665 7 01:57.161 11:14:28.862
7 02:15.733 11:13:19.236
6 02:21.701 11:11:57.366
Po. 9 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husqvarna 8 02:02.700 11:15:21.936
7 01:55.582 11:13:52.948

Fastest lap: 01:50.628
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

Mantova Rd 3

[MOTOCROSS

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Sorted by Position 22/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:04.601 11:15:34.070
Po. 13 - # 521 PENSINI F. - KTM Po. 21 - # 326 CECCHINI M. - Honda
1 02:10.871 10:58:59.490 Po. 17 - # 636 QUAGLIO R. - Yamaha 1 02:07.679 10:59:22.200
2 02:34.851 11:01:34.341 1 02:14.550 10:59:20.711 2 02:04.856 11:01:27.056
3 02:15.282 11:03:49.623 2 02:04.748 11:01:25.459 3 02:27.167 11:03:54.223
4 01:59.662 11:05:49.285 3 02:01.455 11:03:26.914 4 02:05.692 11:05:59.915
5 03:13.065 11:09:02.350 4 02:18.003 11:05:44.917 5 02:14.860 11:08:14.775
6 02:31.461 11:11:33.811 5 02:04.223 11:07:49.140 6 04:02.758 11:12:17.533
7 02:26.047 11:13:59.858 6 02:00.231 11:09:49.371 7 02:10.957 11:14:28.490
8 02:24.207 11:16:24.065 7 04:58.921 11:14:48.292
Po. 22 - # 355 SOLAZZO C. - Honda
Po. 14 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - KTM Po. 18 - # 57 SACCHINI C. - Honda 1 02:08.645 10:58:55.969
1 02:11.329 10:59:30.383 1 02:11.634 10:59:03.369 2 02:08.485 11:01:04.454
2 02:19.683 11:01:50.066 2 02:19.355 11:01:22.724 3 02:36.497 11:03:40.951
3 02:18.608 11:04:08.674 3 02:02.726 11:03:25.450 4 02:05.051 11:05:46.002
4 02:00.843 11:06:09.517 4 02:27.612 11:05:53.062 5 02:05.812 11:07:51.814
5 02:31.400 11:08:40.917 5 02:00.406 11:07:53.468 6 02:05.437 11:09:57.251
6 02:01.213 11:10:42.130 6 03:06.783 11:11:00.251 7 04:37.854 11:14:35.105
7 02:40.682 11:13:22.812 7 02:00.247 11:13:00.498
Po. 23 - # 34 BALDUCCI E. - Kawasaki
8 01:59.672 11:15:22.484 8 02:37.166 11:15:37.664
1 02:09.549 10:59:25.662
Po. 15 - # 780 VITALIANI R. - KTM Po. 19 - # 182 BIANCHI D. - Yamaha 2 02:05.931 11:01:31.593
1 02:05.973 10:59:18.172 1 02:06.614 10:59:03.587 3 02:06.598 11:03:38.191
2 01:59.737 11:01:17.909 2 02:06.670 11:01:10.257 4 02:07.860 11:05:46.051
3 02:06.914 11:03:24.823 3 02:13.323 11:03:23.580 5 03:24.106 11:09:10.157
4 02:13.947 11:05:38.770 4 02:03.900 11:05:27.480 6 02:07.789 11:11:17.946
5 02:00.264 11:07:39.034 5 02:03.615 11:07:31.095 7 02:15.123 11:13:33.069
6 03:52.550 11:11:31.584 6 02:15.043 11:09:46.138
Po. 24 - # 701 BAZZANI M. - Kawasaki
7 02:10.869 11:13:42.453 7 02:03.980 11:11:50.118
1 02:15.878 10:59:48.257
Po. 16 - # 217 PETTINARI A. - Honda Po. 20 - # 213 TRUZZI G. - KTM 2 02:09.178 11:01:57.435
1 02:26.183 11:00:00.130 1 02:18.880 10:59:27.915 3 02:17.491 11:04:14.926
2 02:20.709 11:02:20.839 2 02:05.590 11:01:33.505 4 02:33.674 11:06:48.600
3 02:00.140 11:04:20.979 3 02:12.952 11:03:46.457 5 02:07.685 11:08:56.285
4 02:31.413 11:06:52.392 4 02:07.123 11:05:53.580 6 02:55.388 11:11:51.673
5 02:16.012 11:09:08.404 5 02:24.397 11:08:17.977 7 02:32.498 11:14:24.171
6 02:01.333 11:11:09.737 6 04:35.165 11:12:53.142
7 02:19.732 11:13:29.469 7 02:04.613 11:14:57.755

Fastest lap: 01:50.628
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CAMPIONATO ITRUANO ™ mMOTOCROSS MHKI-MH2 2016

Mantova Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2
Sorted by Position 22/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 25 - # 927 MANUPPIELLO L. - KTM

1 02:22.522 10:59:50.222
2 02:21.247 11:02:11.469
3 02:08.230 11:04:19.699
4 02:39.033 11:06:58.732
5 02:24.394 11:09:23.126
6 02:17.625 11:11:40.751
7 02:25.977 11:14:06.728
8 02:21.217 11:16:27.945

Po. 26 - # 121 CLO'S. - KTM

1 02:14.860 10:59:56.172
2 02:10.974 11:02:07.146
3 02:11.158 11:04:18.304
4 02:17.117 11:06:35.421
5 02:36.273 11:09:11.694
6 02:12.346 11:11:24.040

Po. 27 - # 728 CIAMPI A. - Honda

1 02:13.524 10:59:29.000
2 02:14.639 11:01:43.639
3 02:18.904 11:04:02.543
4 02:11.502 11:06:14.045
5 03:07.322 11:09:21.367
6 02:13.306 11:11:34.673
7 02:12.195 11:13:46.868
8 02:11.624 11:15:58.492

Fastest lap: 01:50.628
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